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HANDLE WITH LEVER ARM (M137) BY BOTECO

SKU

8798
8990
8799
8232
8989
8991
8983
8992
8993
8701

Type
SKU

Model

Option

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:

Part Number
Brand
Technical - Main

115x8mm
118x10mm
130x10mm
164x8mm
174x10mm
184x10mm
214x10mm
250x12mm
350x12mm
80x8mm

Material
FEATURES Packaging + Shipping
Materials: Shipping Weight (Gross)

Reinforced polyamide. Resistant to oils and greases.

Surface finish:
Satin.

Colour:
Black (RAL 9011).

Insert:
Galvanised steel partially threaded stud (thread tolerance
69).

Fixing method:
Push fit after moulding (high temperature), not removable.

BaTsca

Part # Price
M13750.TI1055012 $16.95
M13760.T112X5801 $16
M13750.T1107001Z $19.3
M13750.TI1011401 $21
M13760.T11211401 $28.95
M13770.T11121140 $21
M13760.T11215401 $31.3
M13780.TI1617001 $35.2
M13780.T11627001 $40.3

$16

Spare Parts - Plane Guard

8701

M13750.TI10X3001

Boteco

Chrome Plated Steel

0.3 kg
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