JACCRA INDUSTRIES

jaccraindustries.com



HANDLE WITH LEVER ARM (M137) BY BOTECO





FEATURES Materials:

Reinforced polyamide. Resistant to oils and greases.

Surface finish:

Satin.

Colour: Black (RAL 9011).

BIACK (RAL 9011).

Insert:

Galvanised steel partially threaded stud (thread tolerance 6g).

Fixing method:

Push fit after moulding (high temperature), not removable.

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8798	Size: 115x8mm	M13750.TI105501Z	\$16.95
8990	Size: 118x10mm	M13760.TI12X5801	\$16
8799	Size: 130x10mm	M13750.TI107001Z	\$19.3
8232	Size: 164x8mm	M13750.TI1011401	\$21
8989	Size: 174x10mm	M13760.TI1211401	\$28.95
8991	Size: 184x10mm	M13770.TI1121140	\$21
8983	Size: 214x10mm	M13760.TI1215401	\$31.3
8992	Size: 250x12mm	M13780.TI1617001	\$35.2
8993	Size: 350x12mm	M13780.TI1627001	\$40.3
8701	Size: 80x8mm		\$16

Model		
Туре	Spare Parts - Plane Guard	
SKU	8701	
Part Number	M13750.TI10X3001	
Brand	Boteco	
Technical - Main		
Material	Chrome Plated Steel	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.3 kg	